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A. SIGNS #FxE#Hpm

TR EARH R — ISR T RBIE. R ROUE R, RHWEAE T4
SRR

) #ELRAREFSE, Sas, i, NO SMOKING, NO PARKING %,

2) FHEF ML, BOWARE—AH, — B A8 ILAE,

3) EERY, ¥RAW (F4R) RLREE, . NO LEFT TI{RN, NO OVER-
TAKING ON BRIDGE %, #nth THidhk, iR/~ H, ;. PLEASE PAY DRIVER,
- PEIE RS Bk,  Please pay the driver.

4) A AR, fwm, STOP HERE ON RED SIGNAL, FORM ONE LANE 4,

5) HHRAT4IERMSCHE, flin. STATE YOUR DESTINATION WHEN PAYING
YOUR FARE (FEJEiF R3CHB A BEL . When you pay the driver your fare, please
tell him where you get off.),7E3X B state F] destination B “H:if”,

HEEEHRASXAREBENENREATFER X, FPEERGLE, BEbEr, TR
ATHEIIATHER, BEAERENRENBSARSTRRER, XS EBXEESTHE
HEBEELARN—RET B, BRI, PHERBIBLBE, BEELREYS B
TERWREBRSIA. B, AAEFKEEHASRELERSHAE, A, “Ba%E”H
—ERBENERIT L ‘X7 SRERER, “BR", ‘G BLERLBEBEETS
%O

[4001] IN
[A002] OUT
[A003] ENTRANCE .\
A
[A004] EXIT ol d

[A005] DOMESTIC ARRIVALS (DEPARTURES)
[A006] INTERNATIONAL ARRIVALS (DEPARTURES)
[A0077 BAGGAGE CHECK-IN

[A008] CUSTOMS

[A009] SECURITY CHECK

[A010] BAGGAGE CLAIM

[A011] TRANSIT-PASSENGERS

[4012] NO PARKING DAY OR NIGHT

[A013] NO PARKING IN DRIVEWAY dﬂwz W)



[AO14]
[AG15]
[A016]
[A017]
[A018]
[A019]
[A020]
[AG21]
[AD22)
[A023]
[A024]
[AG25]
[A026]
[AC27]
[A025]
[A025]
[A030]
[A031]

(A032]
[A033]
[A034]
[A035]
[AG36)
\037]
138

AUTHORIZED CARS ONLY
VEHICULAR ENTRY

TRAFFIC ISLAND

ONE LANE BRIDGE

FORM ONE LANE

STEEP DESCENT

STEEP CLIMB

DIP

HUMP

GRAVEL ROAD

NO OVERTAKING ON BRIDGE
NO U TURN

NO RIGHT TURN

STOP HERE ON RED SIGNAL
DETOUR AHEAD

NO THROUGH ROAD

NO THOROUGHFARE
PEDESTRIAN CROSSING AHEAD

PLEASE PAY DRIVER

PLEASE PAY CONDUCTOR

DO NOT SPEAK TO THE DRIVER WHILE BUS IS IN MOTION

PULL SIGNAL CORD ONCE WHEN APPROACHING THE STOP REQUIRED
RIDING ON PLATFORM PROHIBITED

STAND CLEAR INWARD OPENING DOOR

PAY THE CORRECT FARE ,

THERE ARE SEVERE PENALTIES FOR FARE EVASION



[A039] STATE YOUR DESTINATION WHEN PAYING YOUR FARE
[A040] PLEASE VACATE THIS SEAT FOR A DISABLED PERSON IF REQUIRED
[A041] BOTTLE SHOP

[A042) BOTTLE SERVICE

[A043] BOTTLE SALES

[A04] LIQUOR SHOP

[A045] DOLLAR BOOKSHOP

[A046] DISPOSAL SHOP

[A047] DUTY FREE SHOP

[A048] USED CAR DEALER

[A049] PREOWNED CAR BROKER

[A050] X GOVERNMENT CARS FOR SALE
[A051] BUTCHER

[A052] BUTCHERY

[A053] REAL ESTATE AGENTS

[A054] PAWN BROKER

[A055] MONEY LENDER

[A056] HAIR SALON

[A057] HAIRDRESSING SALON

[A058] BARBER

[A056] HAIR STYLISTS

[A060) BEAUTY PARLOUR

[A061]] WATCHMAKER: QUALITY REPAIR
[A062] FUNERAL DIRECTORS

[A0S3] FUNERAL PARLOUR

[A064) MOTOR FUNERALS

[A065] DRUM CITY — EVERYTHING MUSICAL
[A066] LOCKSMITH

[A067] FURNITURE CENTRE

[A068] DOG SHOP

[A069] TOY FISHERIES

[A070] AUTO SERVICES

[A071] QUALITY BODY BEATING

[A072] SMASH REPAIRS

[A€73] SALE PRICE

[A074] CRAZY PRICE

[A075] TERRIFIC VALUE ;
[A076] SPECIAL BUY

[A077] CLEARANCE PRICE

[A078] SIMMONS SELLOUT

[A079] INSTANT REPAIR



[A080]
[A081]
[A082]
[A083]
[A084]
[A085)
[A086]
[A087]
[A088]
[A089]
[A090]
[A091]
[A092]
[A093]

[A094]
[A095)

[AG96)
{A097]
[A098]
[A099]
[A100]

[A101]
[A102]
[A103]

[A104]

[A105]
[A106]

[A107)
[A108]
[A109]
[A110]
[A111]
[A112]
[A113]
[A114]

REPAIR WHILE U WAIT

SAME DAY SERVICE

HOURS FOR OPENING AND CLOSING

DISCOUNT

NOT FOR SALE

SELF-SERVICE

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

CUSTOMERS PLEASE REFRAIN FROM ENTERING THIS AREA

NO FOOD OR DRINKS TO BE BROUGHT IN SHOP

UNATTENDED CHILDREN NOT ALLOWED IN SHOP

COME ON IN

COME ON UP

COME ON DOWN

FEEL FREE TO BROWSE ARQUND

YOURE UNDER NO OBLIGATION TO BUY

THANK YOU FOR YOUR CUSTOM

SORRY ABOUT THE MESS ... WE'RE MAKING THIS A MORE PLEASANT
PLACE FOR YOU TO SHOP AND FOR US TO WORK ’
DO NOT LITTER

PLEASE KEEP THIS SITE BEAUTIFUL

TAKE YOUR LITTER WITH YOU

POLLUTION IS A MENACE TO US ALL

PLEASE DO NOT THROW PLASTIC AND PAPER RUBBISH INTO THIS

RIVER

FIRE CAN BE DANGEROUS

PLEASE DON'T DROP LIGHTED CIGARETTES AND MATCHES
NO RUNNING (ROUGH PLAY '] SWEARING / CHEWING GUM / GLASS BOT-
TLES / DOGS OR ALCOHOL) ALLOWED

PRIVATE PROPERTY KEEP OUT

TRESPASSERS WILL BE PROSECUTED

THIS AREA IS OPEN FOR INSPECTION ONLY

PLEASE STOP

NO ENTRANCE

STAFF ONLY

PRIVATE

THE SALES SECTION STOPS HERE

ADMITTANCE TO THIS AREA IS PR(DHIBITED

NO ADMITTANCE

POSITIVELY NO ADMITTANCE 5

TAKE YOUR HANDS OFF THE RAILS

THANK YOU FOR NOT SMOKING

Sl N T2
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[A115)
[A116]
[A117]
[A118]

1A119]
[A120}
[A121)
[A122]
[A123]
[A124]

[A125)
[A126]
[A127]
[A128]
[A129]

[A130]

E

TA005,

[A007]

[A010]
[AO11]
[A012]
[A013]
[A014]

[A015]
[A017]

{A018]
{A021]

DO NOT PROCEED BEYOND RAIL

ANY DAMAGES OR BREAKAGES MUST BE PAID FOR

1F IT BREAKS WE CONSIDER IT SOLD TO YOU

LOOK WITH YOUR EYES

PLEASE DON'T TOUCH

PHOTOGRAPHY INSIDE OLD GOVERNMENT HOUSE NOT PERMITTED
NO ENTRY BY THIS DOOR

PLEASE DO NOT LEAVE YOUR BELONGINGS HERE

THE MANAGEMENT RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE ENTRY
KINDLY COMPRESS PAPER TOWELS. THANK YOU.

PLEASE PUT ALL CARDS IN SHUTE

SIT DOWN UNTIL CALLED

NEXT TELLER PLEASE

PLEASE RETURN ANY BOOKS NOT ON LOAN TO THE SORTING SHELVES
ISSUE OF LOANS

RETURN OF LOANS

ALL ENQUIRIES AT COUNTER

PLEASE WAIT UNTIL CALLED

BUSINESS HOURS

9:00 a.m. —7:00 p.m.
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driveway 823 i #77,

AUTHORIZED CARS :fgq%yjtﬁéf}kﬁﬁmgiﬁ, WA Ly AUTHORIZED PER-
SONNEL ONLY,

EWAOL, BREXBERREGTAEY,

LANE $5Bi7 k2, @ — A AR EA-ENARMRES GUINAEBEN
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[A025) AiFREk, F8 U RREWALNEE,

[A029] MEEFE,

[AG3Z] EAMFERBERFELEDISHN T, HUEAIEE,

(A03T} ZE[IFMNF, EAHIE.

[AO41—AO043] 53 40 FL SE IR0 1) 7 5 478, SALES FRILHY H o

[4045]) JERESARBEMNEEL one dollar,

[AG46] FEHRABIERAEFTHRECYRNES.

[AG4T] SEBIRENE, 38% 43 OBLIIREE,

[A048] & 32 IR RT1T0

[A049) W R EZIAZEMEIT, preowned —id Hysecond-hand, used X3S 8 Ny & B

[4030] X B X HYT ex-, RARBHYL ..., I ex-governor FHHjH &, X gov-
ernment cars 3§ J7 g BUAT 7 IUAEAE O AL 2 1) ZE 4,

[A0S3] peiif=Z R NS B = AR, HEEWFEEFM™ZNEEF.

[ACS6—A060] 3 SRR B & JE W HIAE, BARBER BB B R, AMEMTHHGA, SALON
#1 PARLOUR 7R REGHE &5, STYLISTS iR 3% BLHE Z I T HE & X
Ho

[AC62—A064] ¥y hyinizEal. KALRIBAUE,

[A065] {8 & R BRI RE K.

[A068] i % RHIFESE.

[A069] W& &, MM EYWUEANTEE.

(407] AEBRELELRIERS.

[A072] P EFREREKSE, Smash Repairs ZIHELITBRBBELERZINIRENIER.

[A073—A078] KBREM AR FE R, Clearance E“H A" “WIE”, Simmons EAF ) Z
Ko .

[AO80] Zom{ZH L HRIEL, U=you.

[A086] T 7 e B4 S BT B R ke JFHIEL BN AN TIB BB E sl Open 7 days
a week fyfEF,

[A089] WA R AWM ET A BIENIE M.

[A090—A092] on FEX =RPERAER. WU, BHEBEHER. WREEHE T L, A
Come on in, I{RfERE LM Come on up, MMPHEBTREHWLITH Come on
down,

[A094]) X R RE B D4R — RS,

[A095] T HE 315 I H S S P FR R G s A9

[A104] xR FANFEBRGHITHSLEET, ZRADEBAN.

[A105] UMW, BRERXTLSAEE,

[AT07] sp i “IR A E " FE 35 AT LA s b gLk, Staff Only RIrpZ—, ﬁnﬂ"iﬁﬂ?,r
i}lg@ﬁ—j Ll Members Only,

(A112) PR, — BB T A6 A R R R BTk

« B8 o



[A114] 3 Fpiirk it No Smoking A,
[Al16—A18] LWBENSWEAREZMBERHWILF YL, [A116-ALL7] 24 “BIF B

[A124])
[A125]
[A126]

2

W72 B :

R EBE T2 0BT

WAREWRIEERREER, BEFAT—AHO0EL S,
HRAEHBEELASBRE. BHEEHEAKS SR EWBHERS S B Hn
Sy

3

ABFEIRBETIBMRRERE:

1.

AR A e

8.

NO LEFT TURN

THANK YOU FOR USING THE ASH-TRAY
PLEASE ASSIST BY PAYING THE EXACT FARE
AFTER ENTERING SECURE GATE WITH CHAIN

'ASK AT COUNTER FOR ASSISTANCE

CHRISTMAS SALES
PENNYWISE SHOP
BEST VALUE IN TOWN

ABTHEEFENRXIE.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

WHikd.
CREER A%,
BALNIBRE,
BRNELT.

B AR o



B. NOTICES %75 # 4n

i P Notices @IEER, B, BH%, BHHERHEFLAESFRFAES,
RRXFEREBESTHIE S, REERT Y.

XIS WH TR =2, [BIS1-BIM] Hi—2, [BI4S—BISS] Ko —kK, [B1S6—
BI65] =2, H—REARWITREGERBREN, B— 2L 2R M0 T AR,
Hityis, MRS, BT HLEEXMSCH. Ma, A You should not walk dogs in
this park, 1ij 3% The walking of dogs is not allowed in this park @ No person shall be allowed
to walk dogs in this park. JEWFMEELHT—RAEEREER, BESEZH, £H
W, R T—“Rki”, I consume, intoxicating, embark, disembark, prohibit, disre-
gard, secure (v.), communicate, fraudulent, alteration %, [B143] 852304k, EX—HK
BT RIERM S,

FREXT-ASUR—THE IO LT, XRFAZLEAE=ZDRE,

1) wiE. 2, A, BERA, B), WA

2) Hupis

3) WAL, Wi, 2%, BFE, RE%

ATHEFI MR, XEAANFEHER, ARPEKZHEFMRER, AR
F, MRMEME A & &, flan [B145—B147], [BMS] KR MERA, RE T “Eihf
-++presents + WikE” X—0R. ERNBRIMEE LG —KFEER. ANEPETRES
A. B, BERHL, MEXEPEYRENEN H,. AGA, B)ER. XEBAH
KB4 R el :

HEEZRBREERBE S, FONBEEE, AR —TALE, AR
AR, FRREERDIRIEXFEHRERE R, FERNE . MREERIRE, R
&% [B158] 1 [B161] {51k, ZE3CF LU T4 FEREN, REERKH A, ERERBXL,

[B131] The walking of dogs, the consumption of intoxicating liquor and the playing of ball
games is not allowed in this park.

[B132] No person shall be allowed to bring into or consume intoxicating liquor or walk dogs in
this park.

[B133] Prince Alfred Park
NOTICE ‘
Parking of vehicles, playing of golf, walking of dogs and the riding of bicycles is



[B134]

(B135]

(B136)

(B137]

[B138]

[B139)

[B140]

[B141}

[B142]

prohibited in this park. Unauthorized vehicles are prohibited in this park.
Town Clerk

This is an accident and emergency department,

Urgent cases will be seen and treated before routine non-urgent cases, A sister will
assess the nature of each patient’s clinical problems after registration at the office has
been completed. Patients with non-urgent problems must be prepared to wait.

Please do not feed the pigeons on this station.

Hawkers, traders and others are prohibited from calling, shouting, or using any bell or
other instrument in these buildings.

Caution: Passengers travelling on this ferry are cautioned against disembarking before
ferry is properly moored and the gangplank is in position. Passengers disregarding
this caution are hereby informed that they do so at their own risk. Passengers are
also requested to stand clear of the gangway whilst the ferry is moored.

WARNING: Passengers are warned against embarking on or disembarking from ferry
before it is properly moored and the gangway is in position and secured.

WHEATGROWERS
This is a segregation silo for Southern Hard 1 Wheat. If you are delivering a hard
variety you should have it tested and put it in the allocated bin at the silo. The nearest
test station is at Forbes. For further information re segregation your local contact is
Douglas Eugowra.

NOTICE TO GROWERS
Selection of the wrong registration card leads to incorrect payment. To ensure that

you receive payment for your grain please check your receipt before leaving the weight-
bridge.

Don’t just play around. Voting is important.

You can vote by being correctly enrolled on the joint state and commonwealth elec-
toral roll. Enrollment and voting are compulsory. Electoral claim cards are availa-
ble at the electoral offices and post offices. See the Commonwealth Government sec-

~ tion of the telephone directory for the address of your divisional returning officer.

NOTICE: Sentenced prisoners are allowed visits once every fourteen days. Remand

. @ '9:.4



{B143]

B144]

{B145)

Wedresday Febl6

prisoners twice weekly or as the case warranis.
Visits are allowed from Monday to Saturday.

. Hours from 9:00—11:00 a.m. 1:30—3:00 p.m.

Department of Corrective Services

Any person who without lawful authority enters or attempts to enter any prison
property or loiters about or near or communicates or attempts to communicate in any
way with any prisoner is liable to imprisonment for a term of six months or a penalty
of $200 or both. Any person who wishes to visit the prisoner for official, scientific or

‘sociological purposes may take application to the governor of the prison unless he al-

ready has written authority from the Commissioner of Corrective Services.

NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS
ERASABLE BALL POINT PENS
Erasable ball point pens use ink which can be altered or erased some hours afier use.
To guard against possible fraudulent alterations, customers should ensure that
they do not use pens containing erasable ink to write cheques or other Bank documents
relating to their accounts.

[B146]

pm
Bm210
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[B147]  Bag]
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[B149] {B150]

“Am e TE2 <
eERIcA's $A ST heed
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